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Thank you, Ivette.
Monthlycharges

425-407-2957
Equipment Upgrade
Samsiing  Galaxy S23  Ultra 256  GB  in  PHANTOM
BLACK

i:ic.\,';c,;i  lJp`j} `=``t!t3   from  :35024160122564 8

DEV  ID:351364390729601
SIM  ID:89148000009051569715

Plan

5G  STAPIT

$10 Auto Pay & paper-free
billing  discount applied

Apps & add-ons

Verizon  Mobile Protect

Taxes & Govt. Fees

Total paid today  $1,521.80

Today's charges

Samsung Galaxy S23  Ultra 256  GB in
PHANTOM  BLACK F}etail  Price

Upgrade Fee -One time charge
Setup & Go Service Charge

ACC  BUY 3  OPT  MOPIE SEL ACCS  GET 20%
OFF ACCESSOF}Y WITH  $19.99  RETAIL  PPllcE
OPT  GF]EATEPI  EXCLUDED  SEL  ACCESSOPllES
-DIG  -F!TL-TS

ACC  BUY 3  0PI  MOPE SEL ACCS  GET 20%
OFF ACCESSORY WITH  $19.99  BETAIL PBICE
OPT  GPIEATEF}  EXCLUDED  SEL  ACCESSOPllES
-DIG  -PITL-TS

ACC  BUY 3  0PI  MOFIE SEL ACCS  GET 20%
OFF  ACCESSOPIY WITH  $19.99  PIETAIL PF}lcE
OPT  GPIEATEF`  EXCLUDED  SEL ACCESSOPIES
-DIG  -PITL-TS

Accessories

$1,199.99

$35.00
$29.99

-$10.00

-$14.00

-$6.00

Symmetry series case for Galaxy s23 ultra -          $39.99
Black

lnvisibleshield Fusion xTPl2  ECO curve                        $55.99
Screen Protector for Galaxy S23 ultra

Aluminum  fling Lens screen  protectors for               $23.99
Galaxy S23  Ultra -Black

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees

WA State Sales Tax
Woodinville City Sales Tax
King  Cnty Pta Tax

$10.92           Total Taxes and gov fees

yoiir Verizon  receipt; generatecl on  07/04/2023  @ 06:32  UTC; order ji:  696641;  location  2278601

$88.07
$29.81

$18.97

$136.85
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